
PT OF LOTS 46 & 47 (S-2)
IN OR 2184/1395
EAST CALLAHAN SUB PB 1 PG 2

SIRMANS MICHAEL A & RACHEL L
45184 STRATTON ROAD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

28-2N-25-3060-0046-0020

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8026.00

01/06/2023 KWA 1.05 36,750 0 0 36,750

STANDARD
6

379,755
26,117
36,750

442,622
109,287
333,335

HX HB 50,000
283,335
442,622

0

371,839

2184/1395 3/12/2018 WD Q I 01 349,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESTFALL JAMES S JR &

SIRMANS MICHAEL A &

1967/1061 3/03/2015 WD Q I 01 250,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HORTON GRACE J

WESTFALL JAMES S JR
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M94743 H/AC 3,250 10/01/1994

6056 SWIM POOL 11,950 10/12/1989

5748 NEW CONSTR 17,340 05/19/1989

4501 NEW CONSTR 92,800 11/16/1987

2019HX Base Yr

45184 STRATTON RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 06 DIST 1D 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 01 Quality Level 01

0900 01 4,147 84.7440 100.63 417,313 1988 2010 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 3353

BAS 3,353 100 3,353 307,045

FDG 1,085 60 651 59,614

FOP 84 30 25 2,290

FSP 273 40 109 9,982

STR 18 10 2 183

STR 21 10 2 183

STR 24 10 2 183

STR 28 10 3 275

4,886 4,147 379,755

BAS=[YR=1993] W30 FSP=[YR=1993] N13 W7 STR=[YR=2007] N4 W7 S4
E7$ W14 S13 E21 $ W30 STR=[YR=2007] N3 W7 S3 E7$ W15 S23
STR=[YR=2007] W3 S8 E3 N8$ S32 E23 N18 FOP=[YR=1993] E15
STR=[YR=2007] S3 E6 N3 W6$ E6 N4 W21 S4$ N4 E21 S12 E31 N45$
PTR= E15 FDG=[YR=1993] E35 S31 W35 N31 $ W15 $ .
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7
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7
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1988 1988 3 66 2,310

3 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 20 11 220.00 SF 18.30 18.30 100 1988 1988 3 20 805

4 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 4,476.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1988 1988 3 57 10,205

5 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 15 31 465.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 1989 1989 3 20 7,905

6 0845 KOOL DECK 0 100 0 0 1,134.00 SF 7.25 7.25 100 1989 1989 3 59.5 4,892

26,117

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 OR 222.00 205.00 1.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 36,750


